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— Meat Of Ducks, Fresh Or Chilled, Not Cut In Pieces
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kg
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2012

Quantity

20,324,772

usb

23,552,571

2011

Quantity

Usb

2010

Quantity

usb

Partner Country

Total

ok




20,315,586

8,796

390

23,425,201

120,738

6,632

China

France

United
Kingdom

d: Global Trade Atlas (2013.3.22)
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